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Our Ref: JWPS/2025/058       4 June 2025 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians, 
 
P6 Prelim and PSLE Schedule 
 
 

Date  

16 July, Wednesday 

17 July, Thursday 

Prelim Oral 

4 Aug, Monday Prelim Higher MTL 

18 Aug, Monday Prelim EL 

19 Aug, Tuesday Prelim Math 

20 Aug, Wednesday Prelim MTL 

21 Aug, Thursday Prelim Science 

22 Aug, Friday Prelim EL and MTL LC 

  

13 Aug, Wednesday 

14 Aug, Thursday 

PSLE Oral 

16 Sep, Tuesday PSLE LC 

22 Sep to 24 Sep 

Monday to Wednesday 

No school for P6 – PSLE study break 

25 Sep, Thursday PSLE EL 

26 Sep, Friday PSLE Math 

29 Sep, Monday PSLE MTL 

30 Sep, Tuesday PSLE Science 

1 Oct, Wednesday PSLE Higher MTL 

 

 
Thank you.  
 
Yours sincerely, 
 
Lim Chin Guan 
Vice Principal Admin 
 
This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.  
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